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District/IU Name Title Address Phone# Email
*Brian Siket Director of Special Education 484-765-4070

FAX 484-765-4188
siketb@allentownsd.org

Elizabeth Serrano Supervisor of Special 
Education - MS

484-765-4160 serranoe@allentownsd.org

Christine Piripavel Supervisor of Special 
Education - HS

484-765-4000 piripavelc@allentownsd.org

Mark Stoltz Supervisor of Special 
Education - ES

484-765-5681 stoltzm@allentownsd.org

Catasauqua Area SD
AUN 121391303

*Ms. Shelley Keffer Coordinator of Student 
Services

201 N. 14th Street, 
Catasauqua 18032

610-264-5571 #7
FAX 610-264-5618

keffers@cattysd.org

*Dr. Linda Pekarik Director of Special Education 610-966-8354
610-965-1628 FAX

lpekarik@eastpennsd.org

Jody Freed Sp. Ed. Supervisor–Middle 
School & Speech

610-966-8319

Sandra Joseph Special Education Supervisor, 
High School

610-966-8441 sjoseph@eastpennsd.org

Ms. Meredith Frantz Special Ed 
Supervisor–Elementary 
Education

610-966-8455 mfrantz@eastpennsd.org

Jim Thorpe Area SD AUN
121135003

*Mrs Sandra Michalik Director of Special Education 410 Center Avenue,
Jim Thorpe 18229

570-325-3691
FAX 570-3253226

smichalik@jtasd.org

Lehighton Area SD AUN
121135503

*Samantha Kistler Director of Special Services 1000 Union Street,
Lehighton 18235

610-377-4490
X1599
FAX 610-577-0032

skistler@lehighton.org

Northern Lehigh SD
AUN 121394503

*Ms. Michele Dotta Director of Special Education 1201 Shadow Oaks
Lane, Slatington 
18080

610-767-9849
FAX 610-767-9826

mdotta@nlsd.org

Northwestern Lehigh SD
AUN 121394603

*Andrea Edmonds Director of Student Services 6493 Route 309,
New Tripoli 18066

610-298-8661
FAX 610-298-2241

edmondsa@nwlehighsd.org  

Palmerton Area SD
AUN 121136503

*Ms. Suzanne Rentschler Director of Special Education 680 Fourth Street,
Palmerton 18071

610-826-7101 x5018
FAX 610-826-4958

srentschler@palmerton.org

District/IU Name Title Address Phone# Email
Panther Valley
AUN 121136603

*Dr. Tammy Chrin 
Admin. Asst. Jen Kupitz

Supervisor of Special 
Education

PVHS, 912 Coal 
Region Way, 
Lansford, PA 18232

570-645-0386 x4019
Fax  570-645-2507

chrint@panthervalley.org

*Ms. Brenda DeRenzo Director of Student Services 610-351-5559
Fax 610-351-5509

derenzob@parklandsd.org

Allentown SD
AUN 121390302

1402 Walnut St.
Allentown, PA 18102

East Penn SD
AUN 121392303

800 Pine Street,
Emmaus 18049

Parkland School District
AUN 121395103

1210 Springhouse Rd
Allentown 18104
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Mr. Andrew Weber Special Education Supervisor 610-351-5555 x51563 webera@parklandsd.org
Mrs. Sheri Deeb Supervisor of Health and 

Wellness
610-351-5555 deebs@parklandsd.org

Valerie Gulycz Secondary Sp. Ed. Coordinator 610-351-5555 x51565 gulyczv1@parklandsd.org

Steven Behr Coordinator of Special 
Education - Elem./Middle

610-351-5555 x51558 behrs@parklandsd.org

Danielle Roland Coordinator of Special 
Education

610-351-5555 x51556 rolandd1@parklandsd.org

610-797-2062
Fax 610-791-9983

Mike Vacaro Special Education Supervisor 610-797-2062 mvacaro@salisburysd.org
610-282-3121 x5501
Fax 610-282-0193

Weatherly
AUN 121139004

 *Colleen Genovese 

Terry Young

Supervisor of Special 
Education
Superintendent

602 Sixth Street,
Weatherly 18255

570-427-8681
x4101

genovesec@weatherlysd.org

youngt@weatherlysd.org  

*Ms. Brooke Clary Director of Special Education claryb@whitehallcoplay.org
Sam Jones Supervisor of Special Programs joness@whitehallcoplay.org

Christine Deutsch Supervisor of Special 
Education, Elementary

deutschc@whitehallcoplay.org

Carbon Career &
Technical Institute
AUN 121131507

*Christine Trovato Facilitator of Special Education 150 W. 13th Street, 
Jim Thorpe, PA 
18229

570-325-3682 x1510 ctrovato@carboncti.org

District/IU Name Title Address Phone# Email
Lehigh Career & Technical 
Institute
AUN 121393007

*Kristin Jachowicz Special Education Supervisor 4500 Education Park 
Dr., Schnecksville 
18078

610-799-1326
610-799-1807

jachowiczk@mylcti.org

PaTTAN-East Ms. Jacki Lyster Special Education - Point of 
Contact

333 Technology Drive 
Malvern, PA

610-878-7223
800-441-3215

jlyster@pattan.net

PA Dept of Education Byron Wiley Special Education Advisor 333 Market Street,
Harrisburg, PA 17126

717-783-2311 bywiley@pa.gov

*Main Contact
7.28.21

Whitehall-Coplay
AUN 121397803

2940 MacArthur 
Road,
Whitehall 18052

610-439-1431 x1030
Fax 610-435-0124

Southern Lehigh
AUN 121395703

*Mrs. Andria Buchman Director of Special Education 
and Student Services

5775 Main Street,
Center Valley 18034

buchmana@slsd.org

Salisbury Township
AUN 121395603

*Tracey Jacobi Director of Special Education 1140 Salisbury Road,
Allentown 18103

tjacobi@salisburysd.org

Parkland School District
AUN 121395103

1210 Springhouse Rd
Allentown 18104
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Allentown SD *Brian Siket Director of Special 

Education
PO Box 328, 
Allentown 18105

484-765-4070
FAX 484-765-4188

siketb@allentownsd.org

Catasauqua Area SD * Shelley Keffer Coordinator of Student 
Services

201 N. 14th Street, 
Catasauqua 18032

610-264-5571 #7
FAX 610-264-5618

keffers@cattysd.org

East Penn SD *Dr. Linda Pekarik Director of Special 
Education

800 Pine Street, 
Emmaus 18049

610-966-8354
610-965-1628 FAX

lpekarik@eastpennsd.org

Jim Thorpe Area SD * Sandra Michalik Director of Special 
Education 

410 Center Avenue, 
Jim Thorpe 18229

570-325-3691
FAX 570-3253226

smichalik@jtasd.org

Lehighton Area SD *Samantha Kistler Acting Director of Special 
Services 

1000 Union Street, 
Lehighton 18235

610-377-4490 X1599
FAX 610-577-0032

Northern Lehigh SD *Michele Dotta Director of Special 
Education

1201 Shadow Oaks 
Lane, Slatington 
18080

610-767-9849
FAX 610-767-9826

mdotta@nlsd.org

Northwestern Lehigh SD *Andrea Edmonds Director of Student 
Services

6493 Route 309,
New Tripoli 18066

610-298-8661
FAX 610-298-2241

edmondsa@nwlehighsd.org 

Palmerton Area SD * Suzanne Rentschler Director of Special 
Education

680 Fourth Street, 
Palmerton 18071

610-826-7101 x5018
FAX 610-826-4958

srentschler@palmerton.org

Panther Valley SD *Dr. Tammy Chrin Director of Special 
Education

PVHS, 912 Coal 
Region Way, 
Lansford, PA 18232

570-645-0386 x4019
Fax  570-645-2507

chrint@panthervalley.org

Parkland School District * Brenda DeRenzo Director of Student 
Services

1210 Springhouse Rd
Allentown 18104

610-351-5559
Fax 610-351-5509

derenzob@parklandsd.org

Salisbury Township
SD 

*Tracey Jacobi Director of Special 
Education

1140 Salisbury Road, 
Allentown 18103

610-797-2062 tjacobi@salisburysd.org

Southern Lehigh * Andria Buchman Director of Special 
Education and Student 
Services

5775 Main Street, 
Center Valley 18034

610-282-3121 x5501
FAX 610-282-0193

buchmana@slsd.org

2940 MacArthur 
Road, Whitehall 

610-439-1431 x1030
Fax 610-435-0124

claryb@whitehallcoplay.org

Weatherly 602 Sixth Street, 
Weatherly 18255

570-427-8681 x4010
Fax 570-427-8918

 Director of Special 
Education

Whitehall-Coplay *Ms. Brooke Clary Director of Special 
Education

nelsonc@weatherlysd.org*Colleen Genovese
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Carbon Career & 
Technical Institute

*Christine Trovato Facilitator of Special 
Education

150 W. 13th Street, 
Jim Thorpe, PA 
18229

570-325-3682 x1510 eporter@carboncti.org

Lehigh Career & 
Technical School

*Kristin Jachowicz Special Education 
Supervisor

4500 Education Park 
Dr., Schnecksville 
18078

610-799-1326
610-799-1807

jachowiczk@lcti.org
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Dr. William Fitzpatrick Executive Director 610-351-0234 wfitzpatrick@arts-cs.org
*Christa Greagori Director of 

Educational Support 
Services

610-351-0234 cgreagori@arts-cs.org

Elaine Hersh Principal 610-351-0234 ehersh@arts-cs.org

Aldo Cavalli CEO 610-841-
4560x1191

acavalli@artsacademyelementary.com

*Christa McCollum Principal
Special Ed. 
Coordinator

610-841-4560 cmccolllum@artsacademyecs.org

Mingjing Zhai Learning Support 
Admin. Asst.

610-841-4560 mzhai@artsacademyelementary.com

Alison Saeger Principal/CEO 610-285-6267 
x112

msalison@circleofseasons.org

TBD Director of Special 
Education

610-285-6267  

*Pia Houseal Dean of Students
MS Assistant 
Principal

610-285-6267 mspia@circleofseasons.org

Kiely Ostfeld IEP/Title I 
Coordinator

610-285-6267 kostfeld@circleofseasons.org

Robert Lysek CEO blysek@ee-schools.org
*Sara Evans Director of Special 

Education
sevans@ee-schools.org

Bradley Schifko Interim CEO 610-403-2787 bschifko@iaacslv.net
Rakesh Patel Principal rpatel@iaacslv.net
*Cheryl Caines Director of Special 

Education
ext 34 ccaines@iaacslv.net

*Sandra Figueroa-Torres CEO sft@llacslv.com

TBD Asst. Principal

Salisbury 
Township 
School District

Arts Academy Charter Middle 
School

AUN
121395927

Lehigh 1610 E. 
Emmaus 
Avenue, 
Allentown, 
PA 18103

601 West 
Union Street
Allentown, 
PA 18101

WEBSITE: www.arts-cs.org
Arts Academy Elementary 
Charter School

AUN
121399898

Allentown 
School District

Lehigh

WEBSITE: www.artsacademyelementary.com

Executive Education Academy 
Charter School

Allentown 
School District

Lehigh 555 Union 
Blvd.
Allentown, 

Circle of Seasons Charter 
School

AUN
121394017

8380 Mohr 
Lane
Fogelsville, 
PA 18051

Northwest-ern 
Lehigh School 
District

Lehigh

Lincoln Leadership Academy 
Charter School

AUN
175390169

Allentown 
School District

610-841-7044
Ext. 2027

WEBSITE:www.circleofseasons.org

WEBSITE: www.ee-schools.org

Lehigh 1414 E. Cedar 
Street
Allentown, 
PA 18109

484-860-3300

Catasauqua 
School District

Lehigh 330 
Howertown 
Road
Catasauqua, 

Innovative Arts Academy 
Charter School

AUN
WEBSITE:www.iaacslv.net
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Shontell Kemmerer Special Education 
Coordinator

skemmerer@llacslv.com

WEBSITE:  llacslv.org
Alyssa Mace CEO anewman@myrccs.com
TBD Asst. Principal- 6-12

*Alyssa Mace Principal - 
Elementary

anewman@myrccs.com

Mitza Morales Principal/Spec Ed  - Middle/High School morales@myrccs.com
WEBSITE:myrccs.com

Amanda Cossman
(ML until 5/3/21)

Principal/CEO amanda.cossman@sevengen.org

Jen Hersh Curriculum Director jennifer.hersh@sevengen.org
*Kelly Paxton Special Education kelly.paxton@sevengen.org

WEBSITE: www.sevengenerationsschool.org
*Main Contact
7.28.21

LehighEast Penn SDSeven Generations CS
AUN
188392660

154 East 
Minor St.
Emmaus, PA 
18049

610-421-8844

babbott@myrccs.com

610-351-4310850 N. 5th 
Street
Allentown, 
PA 18102

Roberto Clemente Charter 
School

AUN
121393330

Allentown 
School District

Lehigh

Brighid Abbott Asst. Principal-K-5

Lincoln Leadership Academy 
Charter School

AUN
175390169

Allentown 
School District

Lehigh 1414 E. Cedar 
Street
Allentown, 
PA 18109

484-860-3300



2021-2022 NP Administrators Contact Information

School Administrator Title Address City Zip Phone Number Fax Number
E-Mail

Superintendent
Dr. Phillip 
Fromouth

Assistant Superintendent pfromuth@allentowndiocese.org;

Dr. Emily 
Kleintop

Assistant Superintendent ekleintop@allentowndiocese.org;

Mr. Randy 
Rice

Principal rrice@acchs.info; 

Diane 
Young

Assistant Principal dyoung@acchs.info;

Mercy Special 
Learning

Mrs. 
Elizabeth 
Grys

Principal
830 
Woodward 
St. 

Allentown 18103 610-797-8242      610-797-9092 principal@mercyschool.org;

St. Ann 
School

Diana Kile Principal 435 S. Sixth 
St.

Emmaus 18049 610-965-9220    610-967-4521 dkile@stann-emmaus.org;

St. Elizabeth 
School Kim Kocher Principal

433 
Pershing 
Blvd. 

Whitehall 18052 610-264-0143     610-264-1563 altlse@ptd.net;

641-645 W. 
Washington 
St. 

Slatington 18080 610-767-2935      610-767-2948

259 
Lafayette 
Ave. 

Palmerton 18071 610-826-2354     610-826-6444

St. John 
Vianney 
Regional 
School

Linda BoroskyPrincipal (interim)210 N. 18th 
St. 

Allentown 18104 610-435-8981   610-437-7951 mrsborosky@stjohnvianneyschool.
org;

St. Joseph 
The Worker Jody Myers Principal (interim)

1858 
Applewood 
Dr. 

Orefield 18069 610-395-7221  610-395-7904 sjwadmin@ptd.net;

Marie 
Chiricco Principal

5040 St. 
Joseph's Rd. Coopersburg 18036 610-965-4441  610-965-1030 mchiricco@st-mikes.com;

St. John 
Neumann

Mary 
Comensky Principal altcsjn@ptd.net;

St. Michael the 
Archangel    

Allentown 
Central 
Catholic HS

301 N. 
Fourth St. Allentown 18102 610-437-4601       610-437-6760

Dio. of 
Allentown 
Office of 
Education 

425 
Mountain 
Drive N.

Bethlehem 18017 610-866-0581 610-867-8702
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Pennridge School District Dr. Cheri Derr Director of Pupil Services 1200 N. 5th Street

Perkasie, PA 
18944

215-452-2785 cwoyurka@pennridge.org

Pine Grove Area SD Jill Hlavaty Director of Special 
Education

1013 School Street
Pine Grove, PA 
17963

570-345-2731 jhlavaty@pgasd.com

Pleasant Valley School 
District

Susan Famularo

Julie Harris
Cindy Johnson, Admin 
Assistant

Business Manager

Director of Special 
Education

2233 Route 115, 
Suite 100
Brodheadsville, 
PA 18322

507-402-1000 famularo.susan@pvbears.org

harris.julie@pvbears.org

Katherine Pacitto Director of Pupil Services 610-327-2277 
x 1034

kpacitto@pgsd.org

Quakertown Community 
School 
District

Janet Pelone
(Karen Olivieri/Admin Asst)

Director of Special 
Education

100 Commerce Dr.
Quakertown, PA 
18951

215-529-2014 jpelone@qcsd.org
kolivieri@qcsd.org

Saucon Valley School 
District

Colleen Mroz Director of Special 
Education

2097 Polk Valley 
Road
Hellertown, PA 
18055

610-838-7001 jamie.vlasity@svpanthers.org

Shenandoah Valley SD Michelle Zinkus Director of Special 
Education

805 W. Centre 
Street
Shenandoah, PA 
17976

570-462-1957 zinkm@svbluedevils.org

kkanter@pgsd.org

Pottsgrove School District

Kyle Kanter, Ed.D. Supervisor of Special 
Education

1301 Kauffman 
Road
Pottstown, PA 
19464

610-327-2277 
x 1008
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Agora Cyber Charter 

School

James M Donovan Controller & Right to 

Know Officer

1018 West 8th Avenue

King of Prussia, PA 19406

610-230-2248 jdonovan@agora.org

Central Bucks School 

District

Allison Kuchler Director of Special 

Education

20 Welden Drive

Doylestown, PA 18901

267-893-2021 akuchler@cbsd.org

Commonweath Charter 

Academy

Tanya Holstay Special Education 

Relateed Services 

Coordinator

1 Innovation Way

Harrisburg, PA 17110

717-710-3300 

x11336

tholstay@ccaeducate.me

East Stroudsburg Area 

School District

Mary Burke Pupil Services, Education, 

Out of District Placements

50 Vine Street

East Stroudsburg, PA  

18301

570-424-8500 mary-burke@esasd.net

Hazleton Area School 

District

Deborah Yanuzzi Director of Special 

Education

1515 W. 23rd Street

Hazel Township, PA 18202

570-459-3111

ext. 3155

yanuzzid@hasdk12.org

Kutztown Area School 

District

Christian Temchatin Superintendent 251 Long Lane

Kutztown, PA 19530

610-683-7361 x5525 ctemchatin@kasd.org

Lehigh Valley Academy 

Regional Charter School

Peggy Giacalone

Susan Mauser 

Supervisor of Special 

Education

CEO

1560 Valley Center Parkway

Bethlehem, PA 18017

610-849-7854 m.giacalone@lvacademy.org 

s.mauser@lvacademy.org 

Mahanoy Area School 

District

Mrs. Brandy Paul Director of Special 

Education

1 Golden Bear Drive

Mahanoy City, PA 17948

570-773-3443 bpaul@mabears.net 

Nazareth Area School 

District

AJ Kise 

Michele Tomaino

Director of 

Special/Alternative 

Education

Admin Asst.

One Education Plaza

Nazareth, PA 18064

610-759-1170 akise@nazarethasd.org

Northampton Area School 

District

Victoria Kropf Director of Special 

Education

2014 Laubach Avenue

Northampton, PA 18067

610-262-7811 kropfv@nasdschools.org

Pen Argyl School District Tricia Viglione Supervisor of Special 

Education

1620 Teels Road

Pen Argyl, PA 18072

610-863-3191 Viglione.tricia@penargylsd.org

Pennsylvania Virtual 

Charter School

Kinet Becker Director of Special 

Education

630 Park Avenue

King of Prussia, PA 19406

610-275-8500 jjaszcar@pavcsk12.org

Pennridge School District Dr. Cheri Derr Director of Pupil Services 1200 N. 5th Street

Perkasie, PA 18944

215-452-2785 cwoyurka@pennridge.org

Email
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Pine Grove Area SD Jill Hlavaty Director of Special 

Education

1013 School Street

Pine Grove, PA 17963

570-345-2731 jhlavaty@pgasd.com

Pleasant Valley School 

District

Susan Famularo

Julie Harris

Cindy Johnson, 

Admin Assistant

Business Manager

Director of Special 

Education

2233 Route 115, 

Suite 100

Brodheadsville, PA 18322

507-402-1000 famularo.susan@pvbears.org

harris.julie@pvbears.org

Katherine Pacitto Director of Pupil Services 610-327-2277 x 1034 kpacitto@pgsd.org

Quakertown Community 

School 

District

Janet Pelone

(Karen Olivieri/Admin 

Asst)

Director of Special 

Education

100 Commerce Dr.

Quakertown, PA 18951

215-529-2014 jpelone@qcsd.org

kolivieri@qcsd.org

Saucon Valley School 

District

Colleen Mroz Director of Special 

Education

2097 Polk Valley Road

Hellertown, PA 18055

610-838-7001 jamie.vlasity@svpanthers.org

Shenandoah Valley SD Michelle Zinkus Director of Special 

Education

805 W. Centre Street

Shenandoah, PA 17976

570-462-1957 zinkm@svbluedevils.org

kkanter@pgsd.org

Pottsgrove School District

Kyle Kanter, Ed.D. Supervisor of Special 

Education

1301 Kauffman Road

Pottstown, PA 19464

610-327-2277 x 1008


